
Photographer : Future7MediaPhotographer : Future7Media

Chain Application

*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.
*2 HCR Pin : RK Special Hard Chrome Treatment on Pin for increase wear resistance.

150cc

500cc

500cc

500cc

750cc

400cc

750cc

CLIP

CLIP

RIVET/CLIP

RIVET/CLIP

CLIP

RIVET/CLIP

RIVET/CLIP

-

HCR Pin*2

UW-Ring

UW-Ring

XW-Ring

O-Ring

XW-Ring

450cc

420MXZ

520MXZ5

CLIP

520MXU

520MXU

520EXW

520SO

520EXW

TYPE C.LINK

MOTOCROSS

Enduro / Cross Country

ATV

SEAL

HCR Pin*2

Rally

CHAIN APPEARANCE

STANDARD GOLD BLACK SCALE
Max cc

COLOR *1

150cc

150cc

428MXZ4

CLIP-428MXZ1

150ccCLIPHCR Pin*2420MXZ4

150cc

150cc

CLIP

CLIP

520KXZ

U-Ring

U-Ring

420MXU2

428MXU

CLIPHCR Pin*2

90cc

125cc

250cc

80cc

125cc

250cc

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

-

-

-

-

-

-

420SB

428SB

520

415HSB

428HSB

520H

STANDARD

HEAVY DUTY
2021 FIM Hard Enduro World Championship

Champion
Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing

2021 FIM EnduroGP
E1 Class Champion

Gas Gas Factory Racing Enduro

2021 FIM MXGP
MX2 Class Champion

Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MX2

2022
RK Supported

2022
RK Supplier for

Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Triumph
Stark

@rk.takasago.chain.global  

@rktakasagochain

RK-JAPAN

RK-EUROPE

URL

: info@rk-japan.co.jp

: info@rk-europe.com

: global.rk-japan.co.jp
Photographer : Future7MediaPhotographer : Future7Media

PRODUCT LINEUP 2022
For OFF ROAD

The Choice of Champions



Motocross

428MXZ1 / 520KXZ
The Reinforced Heavy Duty Chain for Off road Use

520MXZ5
Professional Motocross Chain for MX/SX

420MXZ4 / 428MXZ4
The Professional Motocross chains for 4 series.

Lighter weight  but stronger chain 
compare to Heavy Duty Chain.

Excellent quality and cost performance for Motocross riders.

Featuring RK special  HCR 
Treatment special alloy pin for the 
best wear resistance.

Best choice for 65cc or 85cc serious youth riders.
Available in Gold color.

Developed with MXGP factory 
teams.

Featuring RK special  HCR Treatment special alloy 
pin for the best wear resistance.
Available in Gold & Solid Colors.

Enduro / Cross Country

520MXU
The Ultra Thin Sealed Chain for Off Road up to 500cc

Billy Bolt, Husqvarna Factory Racing Enduro Team 2022

FIM Hard Enduro World Championship champion in 2021 equipped with 520MXU.

Photographer: Future7M
edia

Photographer: Future7M
edia

One of the lightest sealed-ring 
chain available in the market 
today, with RK own technology of 

Ultra Thin Seal, UW-Ring which makes more than 
30% lower friction & longer life time than 
non-sealed chain with same weight.

520EXW
The Ultimate Sealed Chain for Rally up to 750cc

Rally

Best performance for Extreme 
Enduro or Rally races over 
1000km with RK ultimate 

seal-ring, XW-Ring and special heat treatment for 
thermal fatigue resistance which provide high 
performance.

ATV
520SO
The Classic Sealed Chain

520EXW
The Sealed Chain for ATV

Special developed for ATV & 
Snowmobile.

Special Heat Treatment for Off road Use.
Available in Gold.

Featuring RK's only XW-Ring, and 
special heat 
treatment that 

improves the Thermal Fatigue Resistance.

Standard / Heavy Duty

Cold Forged Solid Bush, 4 Sided 
Rivet and Special Heat Treatment.

Color Selection

Gold Black Scale Standard

Solid Color


