### **Chain Application**

ТҮРЕ	CHAIN APPEARANCE					
	STANDARD	GOLD	BLACK SCALE COLOR	SEAL	C.LINK	Max cc
STANDARD						
420SB	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>	-	CLIP	90cc
428SB	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>			-	CLIP	125cc
520	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>			-	CLIP	250cc
HEAVY DUTY						
415HSB	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>	-	CLIP	80cc
428HSB	<b>V</b>	<	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>	-	CLIP	125cc
520H	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>	-	CLIP	250cc
MOTOCROSS						
420MXZ	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		-	CLIP	150cc
428MXZ1	<b>V</b>	<ul><li>✓</li></ul>		-	CLIP	150cc
520KXZ	<b>V</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		HCR Pin <sup>*2</sup>	CLIP	450cc
420MXZ4		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		HCR Pin <sup>*2</sup>	CLIP	150cc
428MXZ4		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		HCR Pin <sup>*2</sup>	CLIP	150cc
520MXZ5		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>V</li> </ul>	HCR Pin <sup>*2</sup>	CLIP	500cc
520MXU		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		UW-Ring	<b>RIVET/CLIP</b>	500cc
Enduro / Cross Country						
420MXU2		<		U-Ring	CLIP	150cc
428MXU		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		U-Ring	CLIP	150cc
520MXU		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		UW-Ring	<b>RIVET/CLIP</b>	500cc
Rally						
520EXW	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		XW-Ring	<b>RIVET/CLIP</b>	750cc
ATV						
520S0	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		0-Ring	CLIP	400cc
520EXW	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		XW-Ring	<b>RIVET/CLIP</b>	750cc
****						

<sup>\*1</sup> Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.

<sup>\*2</sup> HCR Pin : RK Special Hard Chrome Treatment on Pin for increase wear resistance.



# Being the Best is a Commitment





# PRODUCT LINEUP 2022 For OFF ROAD



The Choice of Champions

### **Standard / Heavy Duty**



Cold Forged Solid Bush, 4 Sided **Rivet and Special Heat Treatment.** 

### Motocross

### 428MXZ1 / 520KXZ

#### The Reinforced Heavy Duty Chain for Off road Use



Lighter weight but stronger chain compare to Heavy Duty Chain.

Excellent guality and cost performance for Motocross riders.

### 420MXZ4 / 428MXZ4

#### The Professional Motocross chains for 4 series.



Featuring RK special HCR Treatment special alloy pin for the best wear resistance.

Best choice for 65cc or 85cc serious youth riders. Available in Gold color.

### **520MXZ5**

#### **Professional Motocross Chain for MX/SX**



Developed with MXGP factory teams.

2 80

Featuring RK special HCR Treatment special alloy pin for the best wear resistance. Available in Gold & Solid Colors.

### **Enduro / Cross Country**

### **520MXU**

#### The Ultra Thin Sealed Chain for Off Road up to 500cc



One of the lightest sealed-ring chain available in the market today, with RK own technology of

UW-RING

Ultra Thin Seal. UW-Ring which makes more than 30% lower friction & longer life time than non-sealed chain with same weight.



FIM Hard Enduro World Championship champion in 2021 equipped with 520MXU.

# Rally

### **520EXW**

### The Ultimate Sealed Chain for Rally up to 750cc



Best performance for Extreme Enduro or Rally races over 1000km with RK ultimate

seal-ring, XW-Ring and special heat treatment for thermal fatigue resistance which provide high performance.



# ATV

### **520SO**

#### **The Classic Sealed Chain**



Special developed for ATV & Snowmobile.

Special Heat Treatment for Off road Use. Available in Gold.

## **520EXW**

#### **The Sealed Chain for ATV**



Featuring RK's only XW-Ring, and

special heat treatment that



**D-RING** 

improves the Thermal Fatigue Resistance.

### **Color Selection**



**Black Scale** Gold

Standard



Solid Color



Billy Bolt, Husqvarna Factory Racing Enduro Team 2022